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Versilon™ PFA Tubing

Chemical Resistant

PFA Tubing

Made of high-purity grade fluoropolymer, Versilon PFA tubing
provides superior chemical and diffusion resistance. Use in critical
applications where precise quality control is required, such as
semi-conductor, environmental, and pharmaceutical industries.

Tubing maintains great mechanical strength and resists stress
cracking even at high temperatures.
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APPLICATIONS

General-purpose, laboratory, and
single-use applications

FEATURES/BENEFITS

Free technical application support
available to assist with tubing
selection

High-purity grade fluoropolymer
ideal for extremely critical
applications

Enhanced burst strength
Withstands up to 206°C (500 °F)

Retains excellent mechanical
strength even at elevated
temperatures



Specification and Ordering Table

Dimensions: in. (mm)

Tubing ID Tubing OD

116" 18"
8" 74"
5/16" 3/8"
8" 3/16"
3/16" 74"
74" 3/8"
5/32" 4"
3/4" 7/8"
3/16" 5/16"
5/8" 3/4"
12" 9/16"
74" 5/16"
7/8" &
7/16" 112"
3/8" 7/16"
3/8" 112"
112" 5/8"
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Item number

50107-39

50107-43
50107-46
50107-40
50107-41
50107-47
50107-42
50107-54
50107-45
50107-53
50107-51
50107-44
50107-55
50107-49
50107-48
50107-50
50107-52

Roll length (ft)

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
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