

Versilon™ PFA Tubing Chemical Resistant

PFA Tubing

Made of high-purity grade fluoropolymer, Versilon PFA tubing provides superior chemical and diffusion resistance. Use in critical applications where precise quality control is required, such as semi-conductor, environmental, and pharmaceutical industries.

Tubing maintains great mechanical strength and resists stress cracking even at high temperatures.



CERTIFICATION

Cole-Parmer will provide a certificate of compliance FREE at your request where applicable.

APPLICATIONS

 General-purpose, laboratory, and single-use applications

FEATURES/BENEFITS

- Free technical application support available to assist with tubing selection
- High-purity grade fluoropolymer ideal for extremely critical applications
- Enhanced burst strength
- Withstands up to 206°C (500 °F)
- Retains excellent mechanical strength even at elevated temperatures

USA +1.800.323.4340 +1.847.549.7600 Canada +1.800.363.5900

China 86.21.5109.9909 France +33 (0) 1486 37800 Germany +49 (0) 9377 92030 India +1.800.266.1244

+39 (0) 1313 89513

UK +44 (0) 1480.272279

All others +1.847.549.7600

Italy

Specification and Ordering Table

Dimensions: in. (mm)			D. II.I II. (1)
Tubing ID	Tubing OD	Item number	Roll length (ft)
1/16"	1/8"	50107-39	50
1/8"	1/4"	50107-43	50
5/16"	3/8"	50107-46	50
1/8"	3/16"	50107-40	50
3/16"	1/4"	50107-41	50
1/4"	3/8"	50107-47	50
5/32"	1/4"	50107-42	50
3/4"	7/8"	50107-54	50
3/16"	5/16"	50107-45	50
5/8"	3/4"	50107-53	50
1/2"	9/16"	50107-51	50
1/4"	5/16"	50107-44	50
7/8"	1"	50107-55	50
7/16"	1/2"	50107-49	50
3/8"	7/16"	50107-48	50
3/8"	1/2"	50107-50	50
1/2"	5/8"	50107-52	50



sales@novatech-usa.com www.novatech-usa.com

Tel: (866) 433-6682 Fax: (866) 433-6684 Tel: (281) 359-8538 Fax: (281) 359-0084

